
European Cadet Circuit Belgrade 2021
Saturday, October 23, 2021 - 10:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 107 09.11.2005
2 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 178 01.01.2007
3 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 172 12.06.2007
4 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 12 28.06.2005
5 DENINA Kristina BUL 07.10.2006
6 KAROVA Yoana BUL 24.01.2008
7 MITOVA Boryana BUL 28.07.2006
8 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12.12.2007
9 PETKOVA neda BUL 14.12.2008
10 RACHEVA enitsa BUL 14.02.2008
11 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 56 21.11.2006
12 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 04.01.2006
13 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 127 22.12.2006
14 GRADINSKI Leona CRO 05.07.2005
15 MIKELIC Lara CRO 05.02.2006
16 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 116 09.08.2005
17 ANDREWS Millie GBR 16.12.2005
18 CALLAGHAN Haleena GBR 27.07.2006
19 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR 16.12.2005
20 EADIE Olivia GBR 03.11.2007
21 EVERETT Maisie GBR 13.06.2006
22 GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 13.05.2007
23 HILLIER Harriet GBR 25.01.2006
24 JONES Sabrina GBR 24.03.2005
25 KUMBA KOHEN Eloise GBR 04.02.2008
26 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 151 14.11.2005
27 LEBOR Hannah GBR 21 23.07.2005
28 LEMER Vanessa GBR 09.05.2006
29 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 05.09.2005
30 O'NEILL Grace GBR 14.03.2005
31 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 258 04.10.2005
32 RYDER-GARCIA Lauren GBR 214 13.01.2005
33 SURESH Zoya GBR 09.03.2006
34 BINA Foteini GRE 101 11.12.2006
35 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 02.01.2006
36 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 30.09.2008
37 GKLINAVOU Eleftheria GRE 29.08.2007
38 KARANTZA Konstantina GRE 132 11.03.2005
39 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 34 25.06.2005
40 MOUZOURAKI Filomila GRE 16.06.2005
41 PALASKA Sofia GRE 20.01.2007
42 PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE 02.09.2005
43 PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 20.11.2008
44 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 23.07.2008
45 TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina GRE 218 09.04.2005
46 VASILAKI Maria GRE 07.03.2008
47 VOUTSINA Myrto GRE 04.01.2007
48 ALMASI Szonja HUN 52 14.11.2006
49 CSENDES Luca HUN 78 02.02.2005
50 DOMA Boglarka HUN 81 28.11.2006
51 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 4 14.02.2005
52 GACHALYI Greta HUN 88 28.09.2006
53 HAJDU Emma HUN 222 17.07.2005
54 HERENDI Greta HUN 94 31.03.2006
55 HERKE Reka HUN 16 31.07.2006
56 HORNYIK Mira HUN 73 29.06.2005
57 JAKOBI Julia HUN 29 25.09.2006
58 KALMAN Zille HUN 35 02.07.2005
59 KOVACS Emese HUN 91 05.01.2005
60 KOZMA Laura HUN 74 01.10.2007
61 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 124 06.12.2006
62 NEBALD Franciska HUN 62 09.01.2006
63 PATRI Maja HUN 24 31.10.2005
64 SZALMA Sara HUN 135 03.04.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 SZILARD Anna HUN 155 09.05.2008
66 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 49 12.01.2007
67 WIMMER Dorina HUN 2 18.11.2005
68 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 23.06.2006
69 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 12.05.2007
70 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD 06.03.2006
71 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 15.12.2006
72 BUSTNES Erika NOR 01.01.2006
73 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 19.11.2009
74 BADEA Erica ROU 07.11.2007
75 BUCSA Ioana ROU 221 12.07.2007
76 CIUTA Flavia ROU 20.10.2009
77 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 220 29.10.2006
78 HOTCA Daria ROU 12.03.2005
79 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 36 24.09.2005
80 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 22 01.01.2007
81 PREDOI Andrada ROU 19.12.2009
82 RAICU Bianca ROU 28.01.2010
83 SONT Emma ROU 20 04.02.2005
84 STAN Maria ROU 210 25.05.2005
85 STANCIU Alexandra ROU 154 19.10.2005
86 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 86 15.03.2007
87 ARMAGANOVA Sofiya RUS 22.06.2008
88 BEREZOVSKAIA Daria RUS 12.08.2006
89 BOCHAROVA Anastasia RUS 266 27.07.2005
90 ERINA Daria RUS 12.05.2005
91 ILYUSHCHENKO Anastasiia RUS 05.12.2006
92 KARCHEMKINA Lada RUS 07.09.2006
93 KRYMOVA Galina RUS 32 06.05.2005
94 KULKOVA Svetlana RUS 15.01.2007
95 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya RUS 110 22.04.2005
96 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 1 02.12.2005
97 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 17 06.05.2005
98 SANNIKOVA Mariya RUS 21.08.2005
99 SHUMSKAIA Sofiia RUS 27.11.2006
100 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS 26.07.2006
101 SKATINA Bozhena RUS 25.03.2006
102 TSUSHKO Sofia RUS 18.10.2005
103 ZABELINA Anastasiia RUS 11.01.2006
104 ZAKHAROVA Arina RUS 27.04.2007
105 BAJIC Jana SRB 114 04.10.2005
106 BIKIC Isidora SRB 26.03.2007
107 DJUKIC Masa SRB 15.11.2007
108 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 23.07.2008
109 KUKIC Masa SRB 26.09.2006
110 LAZAREV Dunja SRB 02.02.2007
111 MAJKIC Tara SRB 29.11.2005
112 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 17.01.2007
113 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 72 15.06.2006
114 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 10.07.2005
115 PEKOVIC Danijela SRB 08.11.2007
116 POMORISAC Teodora SRB 10.08.2005
117 ZUNIC Milena SRB 11.10.2006
118 CORTI Elena SUI 30.05.2007
119 ELBEZ Shana SUI 11.12.2006
120 GABUTTI Anna SUI 215 15.02.2006
121 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 37 29.06.2005
122 HAGENBUCH Eva SUI 24.01.2006
123 HEUBI Pauline SUI 60 01.01.2005
124 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 17.04.2006
125 LUSTI Andrina SUI 90 06.12.2005
126 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 18 28.07.2006
127 MICHAUD Mathilde SUI 07.05.2005
128 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 138 24.02.2006
129 REINIGER Antonia SUI 265 14.06.2006
130 RIADI Salema SUI 09.08.2006
131 SCALAMBRIN Stella SUI 123 01.07.2005
132 RIEDL Maria SVK 119 29.12.2006
133 DAGLI Berru TUR 24.08.2008
134 EDIS Derin Su TUR 19.02.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
135 EREN Derin TUR 201 21.12.2005
136 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 64 25.01.2006
137 GURSU Zeynep TUR 290 12.02.2005
138 IGDELIPINAR Oyku TUR 07.07.2007
139 KIYICI Dalya TUR 21.02.2007
140 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 117 24.09.2005
141 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 83 02.02.2007
142 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 65 15.02.2005
143 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 9 28.02.2005
144 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 30 28.02.2005
145 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 136 07.03.2005
146 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 148 21.07.2008
147 BULKO Veronika UKR 71 04.10.2006
148 CONRAD Emili UKR 25 05.08.2007
149 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 47 19.03.2006
150 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR 183 02.05.2005
151 KASYANENKO Kateryna UKR 43 22.02.2005
152 KHARCHYNA Polina UKR 48 02.06.2006
153 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 92 24.06.2006
154 KOROTETSKA KATERYNA UKR 53 15.12.2005
155 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 33 27.05.2006
156 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 13 02.07.2005
157 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 14 07.11.2007
158 NERETINA Anastasiia UKR 26.12.2007
159 PETRUS Kateryna UKR 06.07.2007
160 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 59 26.09.2005
161 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 149 11.04.2007
162 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 169 01.04.2008
163 SYCH Tamara UKR 55 18.01.2007
164 YAVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR 70 05.07.2006
165 YOUSEF Mira UKR 129 05.11.2006



24 pools
3 pools of 6 and 21 pools of 7
124 (75.15% of 165) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadet Circuit Belgrade 2021
Saturday, October 23, 2021 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 1
2 WIMMER Dorina HUN 2
3 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 4
4 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 9
5 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 12
6 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 13
7 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 14
8 HERKE Reka HUN 16
9 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 17
10 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 18
11 SONT Emma ROU 20
12 LEBOR Hannah GBR 21
13 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 22
14 PATRI Maja HUN 24
15 CONRAD Emili UKR 25
16 JAKOBI Julia HUN 29
17 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 30
18 KRYMOVA Galina RUS 32
19 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 33
20 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 34
21 KALMAN Zille HUN 35
22 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 36
23 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 37
24 KASYANENKO Kateryna UKR 43
25 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 47
26 KHARCHYNA Polina UKR 48
27 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 49
28 ALMASI Szonja HUN 52
29 KOROTETSKA KATERYNA UKR 53
30 SYCH Tamara UKR 55
31 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 56
32 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 59
33 HEUBI Pauline SUI 60
34 NEBALD Franciska HUN 62
35 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 64
36 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 65
37 YAVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR 70
38 BULKO Veronika UKR 71
39 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 72
40 HORNYIK Mira HUN 73
41 KOZMA Laura HUN 74
42 CSENDES Luca HUN 78
43 DOMA Boglarka HUN 81
44 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 83
45 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 86
46 GACHALYI Greta HUN 88
47 LUSTI Andrina SUI 90
48 KOVACS Emese HUN 91
49 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 92
50 HERENDI Greta HUN 94
51 BINA Foteini GRE 101
52 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 107
53 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya RUS 110
54 BAJIC Jana SRB 114
55 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 116
56 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 117
57 RIEDL Maria SVK 119
58 SCALAMBRIN Stella SUI 123
59 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 124
60 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 127
61 YOUSEF Mira UKR 129
62 KARANTZA Konstantina GRE 132
63 SZALMA Sara HUN 135



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 136
65 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 138
66 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 148
67 SEREDA MARIIA UKR 149
68 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 151
69 STANCIU Alexandra ROU 154
70 SZILARD Anna HUN 155
71 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 169
72 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 172
73 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 178
74 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR 183
75 EREN Derin TUR 201
76 STAN Maria ROU 210
77 RYDER-GARCIA Lauren GBR 214
78 GABUTTI Anna SUI 215
79 TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina GRE 218
80 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 220
81 BUCSA Ioana ROU 221
82 HAJDU Emma HUN 222
83 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 258
84 REINIGER Antonia SUI 265
85 BOCHAROVA Anastasia RUS 266
86 GURSU Zeynep TUR 290
87 BUSTNES Erika NOR
88 KULKOVA Svetlana RUS
89 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR
90 HAGENBUCH Eva SUI
91 ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU
92 BIKIC Isidora SRB
93 DENINA Kristina BUL
94 MAJKIC Tara SRB
95 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD
96 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL
97 DAGLI Berru TUR
98 ANDREWS Millie GBR
99 GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR
100 DJUKIC Masa SRB
101 DOROSKI Isidora SRB
102 SANNIKOVA Mariya RUS
103 KARCHEMKINA Lada RUS
104 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR
105 EDIS Derin Su TUR
106 PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE
107 POMORISAC Teodora SRB
108 EVERETT Maisie GBR
109 RACHEVA enitsa BUL
110 GRADINSKI Leona CRO
111 CORTI Elena SUI
112 BIZA Vasiliki GRE
113 BEREZOVSKAIA Daria RUS
114 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD
115 ERINA Daria RUS
116 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE
117 HOTCA Daria ROU
118 KUKIC Masa SRB
119 EADIE Olivia GBR
120 VOUTSINA Myrto GRE
121 MIKELIC Lara CRO
122 KUMBA KOHEN Eloise GBR
123 LEMER Vanessa GBR
124 KIYICI Dalya TUR
125 SHUMSKAIA Sofiia RUS
126 KAROVA Yoana BUL
127 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS
128 ELBEZ Shana SUI
129 LAZAREV Dunja SRB
130 PETKOVA neda BUL
131 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA
132 CALLAGHAN Haleena GBR
133 PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
134 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB
135 MICHAUD Mathilde SUI
136 SKATINA Bozhena RUS
137 ZABELINA Anastasiia RUS
138 SURESH Zoya GBR
139 MITOVA Boryana BUL
140 PEKOVIC Danijela SRB
141 O'NEILL Grace GBR
142 PETRUS Kateryna UKR
143 MOUZOURAKI Filomila GRE
144 PETKOVA Mateya BUL
145 PREDOI Andrada ROU
146 ZUNIC Milena SRB
147 IGDELIPINAR Oyku TUR
148 ZAKHAROVA Arina RUS
149 IBRANYAN Linda SUI
150 TSUSHKO Sofia RUS
151 NERETINA Anastasiia UKR
152 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB
153 HILLIER Harriet GBR
154 PALASKA Sofia GRE
155 ARMAGANOVA Sofiya RUS
156 RAICU Bianca ROU
157 GKLINAVOU Eleftheria GRE
158 VASILAKI Maria GRE
159 BADEA Erica ROU
160 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD
161 ILYUSHCHENKO Anastasiia RUS
162 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE
163 CIUTA Flavia ROU
164 RIADI Salema SUI
165 JONES Sabrina GBR
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Strip Blue

10:30

Referee(s):

HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)
OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

PREDOI Andrada ROU

POLOZOVA Iulia RUS

ZUNIC Milena SRB

BINA Foteini GRE

SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL

GACHALYI Greta HUN

DAGLI Berru TUR

Strip Yellow

10:30

Referee(s):

SENGUL Elodie (SUI)
UZUNAY Mert (TUR)

ANDREWS Millie GBR

ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE

WIMMER Dorina HUN

PETKOVA Mateya BUL

PEKOVIC Danijela SRB

KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD

KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR

Strip Green

10:30

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
ZELENTSOVA Alina (UKR)

KUZNETSOVA Valeriya RUS

LUSTI Andrina SUI

MOUZOURAKI Filomila GRE

MAJKIC Tara SRB

GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR

IGDELIPINAR Oyku TUR

FABIAN Kamilla HUN



Strip Red

10:30

Referee(s):

ISKROV Svetlozar (BUL)

BIKIC Isidora SRB

IBRANYAN Linda SUI

PETRUS Kateryna UKR

STANCIULESCU Daria ROU

SANNIKOVA Mariya RUS

KOVACS Emese HUN

SONMUS Damlanur TUR

Strip Podium

10:30

Referee(s):

TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

O'NEILL Grace GBR

DENINA Kristina BUL

BAJIC Jana SRB

KARCHEMKINA Lada RUS

RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE

DOMA Boglarka HUN

NERETINA Anastasiia UKR

Strip 5

10:30

Referee(s):

CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU

SURESH Zoya GBR

CSENDES Luca HUN

DJUKIC Masa SRB

ZAKHAROVA Arina RUS

SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO

LAMZA Kateryna UKR



Strip 6

10:30

Referee(s):

PUIU Stefan (ROU)

MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR

DOROSKI Isidora SRB

KOZMA Laura HUN

ZABELINA Anastasiia RUS

HAGENBUCH Eva SUI

HILLIER Harriet GBR

Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

SOKOLOV Oleg (UKR)
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

MICHAUD Mathilde SUI

RIEDL Maria SVK

LUMINEAU Juliet GBR

OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR

KULKOVA Svetlana RUS

MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB

HERKE Reka HUN

Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

CVETIC Jovan (SRB)
HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

EDIS Derin Su TUR

MITOVA Boryana BUL

SCALAMBRIN Stella SUI

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS

PALASKA Sofia GRE

HORNYIK Mira HUN

CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR



Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

CELIK Kader (TUR)
SEL Ana (SRB)

PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB

HERENDI Greta HUN

PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE

MAIGA Magda Louna SUI

RAICU Bianca ROU

HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR

SKATINA Bozhena RUS

Strip 10

10:30

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

SONT Emma ROU

BULKO Veronika UKR

BUSTNES Erika NOR

TSUSHKO Sofia RUS

POMORISAC Teodora SRB

CALLAGHAN Haleena GBR

NAGY Blanka Virag HUN

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

KIZOS Christos (GRE)
PETERDI Dominika (HUN)

YAVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR

ARMAGANOVA Sofiya RUS

GURSU Zeynep TUR

LEBOR Hannah GBR

VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL

GRADINSKI Leona CRO

PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB



Strip 12

10:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

YOUSEF Mira UKR

PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE

SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR

HAJDU Emma HUN

MUNTEAN Andreea ROU

DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD

EVERETT Maisie GBR

Strip 13

10:30

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR

RACHEVA enitsa BUL

ROSIELLO Giulia ITA

PATRI Maja HUN

BADEA Erica ROU

KARANTZA Konstantina GRE

FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR

Strip 14

10:30

Referee(s):

KOLIESOV Stepan (SRB)
FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)

CONRAD Emili UKR

NEBALD Franciska HUN

REINIGER Antonia SUI

ILYUSHCHENKO Anastasiia RUS

PETKOVA neda BUL

BIZA Vasiliki GRE

SONYUKSEK Berra TUR



Strip 15

10:30

Referee(s):

BIRO David (ROU)
FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan (HUN)

BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR

GKLINAVOU Eleftheria GRE

JAKOBI Julia HUN

BOCHAROVA Anastasia RUS

BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD

LAZAREV Dunja SRB

HEUBI Pauline SUI

Strip 16

10:30

Referee(s):

PODEANU Radu (ROU)
RODIC - STAMENKOVIC Smiljka (SRB)

VASILAKI Maria GRE

RUSSELL Amelie GBR

SIZOVA Sofiia RUS

SZALMA Sara HUN

ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR

CORTI Elena SUI

SONMUS Yagmur TUR

Strip 17

10:30

Referee(s):

PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)
ZALAI Sarolta (HUN)

KRYMOVA Galina RUS

JONES Sabrina GBR

BUCSA Ioana ROU

DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE

RAMUZ Leonie SUI

KAROVA Yoana BUL

SYCH Tamara UKR



Strip 18

10:30

Referee(s):

BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem (TUR)
SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

BEREZOVSKAIA Daria RUS

CIUTA Flavia ROU

KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR

ELBEZ Shana SUI

STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL

LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR

TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina GRE

Strip 19

10:30

Referee(s):

ILIC Danijela (SRB)

LEMER Vanessa GBR

SEREDA MARIIA UKR

ERINA Daria RUS

DRAGAN Alexandra ROU

RIADI Salema SUI

MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE

ALMASI Szonja HUN

Strip 20

10:30

Referee(s):

DIKOV Plamen (BUL)
KURTOVIC Zdenko (CRO)

KUMBA KOHEN Eloise GBR

STANCIU Alexandra ROU

KALMAN Zille HUN

GABUTTI Anna SUI

RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE

KUKIC Masa SRB

KOROTETSKA KATERYNA UKR



Strip 21

10:30

Referee(s):

VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

VOUTSINA Myrto GRE

KHARCHYNA Polina UKR

RYDER-GARCIA Lauren GBR

SZILARD Anna HUN

SHUMSKAIA Sofiia RUS

IONESCU Ilinca ROU

Strip 22

10:30

Referee(s):

VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)

EADIE Olivia GBR

STAN Maria ROU

KIYICI Dalya TUR

GOGNIAT Vanie SUI

DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR

HASANLI KHADIJA AZE

Strip 23

10:30

Referee(s):

PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

HOTCA Daria ROU

GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE

KASYANENKO Kateryna UKR

VARGA Flora Luca HUN

MIKELIC Lara CRO

EREN Derin TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3T MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3T BOCHAROVA Anastasia RUS 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 WIMMER Dorina HUN 6 1.00 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 PATRI Maja HUN 6 1.00 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 HORNYIK Mira HUN 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 KULKOVA Svetlana RUS 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
10 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
11 JAKOBI Julia HUN 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
12 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13 GACHALYI Greta HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
14 LEBOR Hannah GBR 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 HAJDU Emma HUN 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
16T NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
16T MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
18 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
19 LUSTI Andrina SUI 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
20T KOVACS Emese HUN 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T ZABELINA Anastasiia RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T SIZOVA Sofiia RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T KRYMOVA Galina RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T ZAKHAROVA Arina RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
26 SYCH Tamara UKR 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
27 KALMAN Zille HUN 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
28 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
29 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
30T KOZMA Laura HUN 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
30T CONRAD Emili UKR 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
32 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
33T KOROTETSKA KATERYNA UKR 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
33T SONT Emma ROU 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
35 BULKO Veronika UKR 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
36 KHARCHYNA Polina UKR 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
37 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
38 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
39 SZILARD Anna HUN 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
40 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
41 CSENDES Luca HUN 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
42 ILYUSHCHENKO Anastasiia RUS 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
43 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
44 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
45 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
46 YOUSEF Mira UKR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
47 HILLIER Harriet GBR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
48 BINA Foteini GRE 4 0.67 21 15 +6 Advanced
49 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
50T ANDREWS Millie GBR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
50T SKATINA Bozhena RUS 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
50T KARCHEMKINA Lada RUS 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
53 O'NEILL Grace GBR 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
54 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
55 ERINA Daria RUS 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
56 SANNIKOVA Mariya RUS 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
57 NEBALD Franciska HUN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
58 HEUBI Pauline SUI 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
59 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 4 0.67 26 24 +2 Advanced
60 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
61 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
62 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
63 HOTCA Daria ROU 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 KASYANENKO Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
65 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
66 RYDER-GARCIA Lauren GBR 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
67 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya RUS 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
68 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
69 BEREZOVSKAIA Daria RUS 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
70 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 3 0.50 27 23 +4 Advanced
71 HERENDI Greta HUN 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
72 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
73 BADEA Erica ROU 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
74T TSUSHKO Sofia RUS 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
74T DAGLI Berru TUR 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
76 DOMA Boglarka HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
77 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
78 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
79 ARMAGANOVA Sofiya RUS 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
80 SCALAMBRIN Stella SUI 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
81T SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
81T RAMUZ Leonie SUI 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
83 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
84 GABUTTI Anna SUI 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
85 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
86 ALMASI Szonja HUN 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
87 LEMER Vanessa GBR 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
88 MITOVA Boryana BUL 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
89 NERETINA Anastasiia UKR 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
90 BUCSA Ioana ROU 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
91 HERKE Reka HUN 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
92T YAVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
92T KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
92T EVERETT Maisie GBR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
95 IGDELIPINAR Oyku TUR 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
96T RIADI Salema SUI 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
96T MOUZOURAKI Filomila GRE 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
98 TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina GRE 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
99 SURESH Zoya GBR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
100 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 3 0.50 16 24 -8 Advanced
101 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
102 STAN Maria ROU 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
103 MIKELIC Lara CRO 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
104 KIYICI Dalya TUR 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
105 EREN Derin TUR 2 0.40 15 23 -8 Advanced
106 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 2 0.33 25 24 +1 Advanced
107 KUKIC Masa SRB 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
108T POMORISAC Teodora SRB 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
108T PETKOVA Mateya BUL 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
110 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
111 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
112 KARANTZA Konstantina GRE 2 0.33 18 20 -2 Advanced
113 BAJIC Jana SRB 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
114 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
115 GKLINAVOU Eleftheria GRE 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
116T RIEDL Maria SVK 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
116T PETRUS Kateryna UKR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
118 GURSU Zeynep TUR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
119T ZUNIC Milena SRB 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
119T SZALMA Sara HUN 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
121 DJUKIC Masa SRB 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
122 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
123 EDIS Derin Su TUR 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
124 VASILAKI Maria GRE 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
125 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
126 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
127 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 2 0.33 13 23 -10 Eliminated
128 LAZAREV Dunja SRB 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Eliminated
129 SHUMSKAIA Sofiia RUS 1 0.20 20 20 0 Eliminated
130 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
131 MICHAUD Mathilde SUI 1 0.17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
132 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
133T ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
133T KUMBA KOHEN Eloise GBR 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
135 KAROVA Yoana BUL 1 0.17 15 22 -7 Eliminated
136 JONES Sabrina GBR 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
137 PALASKA Sofia GRE 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
138 CORTI Elena SUI 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
139T PEKOVIC Danijela SRB 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
139T PETKOVA neda BUL 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
141 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
142 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
143T PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
143T SEREDA MARIIA UKR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
143T PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
146 REINIGER Antonia SUI 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
147 CALLAGHAN Haleena GBR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
148T GRADINSKI Leona CRO 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
148T CIUTA Flavia ROU 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
150 MAJKIC Tara SRB 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
151 STANCIU Alexandra ROU 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
152 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
153 ELBEZ Shana SUI 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
154 EADIE Olivia GBR 0 0.00 7 21 -14 Eliminated
155 GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
156 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
157 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
158 DENINA Kristina BUL 0 0.00 12 29 -17 Eliminated
159 HAGENBUCH Eva SUI 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
160 VOUTSINA Myrto GRE 0 0.00 6 24 -18 Eliminated
161T RACHEVA enitsa BUL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
161T BUSTNES Erika NOR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
163T RAICU Bianca ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
163T PREDOI Andrada ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
163T BIKIC Isidora SRB 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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European Cadet Circuit Belgrade 2021
Saturday, October 23, 2021 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 07.11.2007
2 PATRI Maja HUN 31.10.2005
3T RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 06.05.2005
3T GACHALYI Greta HUN 28.09.2006
5 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 28.07.2006
6 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 06.12.2006
7 SONT Emma ROU 04.02.2005
8 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
9 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26.09.2005
10 BOCHAROVA Anastasia RUS 27.07.2005
11 LEBOR Hannah GBR 23.07.2005
12 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 02.12.2005
13T ZABELINA Anastasiia RUS 11.01.2006
13T ZAKHAROVA Arina RUS 27.04.2007
15 SYCH Tamara UKR 18.01.2007
16 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 02.07.2005
17 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 14.02.2005
18 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18.11.2005
19 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 29.06.2005
20 JAKOBI Julia HUN 25.09.2006
21 LUSTI Andrina SUI 06.12.2005
22 KRYMOVA Galina RUS 06.05.2005
23 KOROTETSKA KATERYNA UKR 15.12.2005
24 BULKO Veronika UKR 04.10.2006
25 KHARCHYNA Polina UKR 02.06.2006
26 SANNIKOVA Mariya RUS 21.08.2005
27 HEUBI Pauline SUI 01.01.2005
28 DOMA Boglarka HUN 28.11.2006
29 ARMAGANOVA Sofiya RUS 22.06.2008
30 SCALAMBRIN Stella SUI 01.07.2005
31 HERKE Reka HUN 31.07.2006
32 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 29.10.2006
33 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 14.11.2005
34 HAJDU Emma HUN 17.07.2005
35 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 25.06.2005
36T MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 01.01.2007
36T KOVACS Emese HUN 05.01.2005
38 KALMAN Zille HUN 02.07.2005
39 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 21.11.2006
40T KOZMA Laura HUN 01.10.2007
40T CONRAD Emili UKR 05.08.2007
42 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 07.03.2005
43 DZIUBAN KATERYNA UKR 19.03.2006
44 SZILARD Anna HUN 09.05.2008
45 CSENDES Luca HUN 02.02.2005
46 ILYUSHCHENKO Anastasiia RUS 05.12.2006
47 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 17.04.2006
48 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 28.02.2005
49 BINA Foteini GRE 11.12.2006
50T SKATINA Bozhena RUS 25.03.2006
50T ANDREWS Millie GBR 16.12.2005
52 ERINA Daria RUS 12.05.2005
53 NEBALD Franciska HUN 09.01.2006
54 SVYSTUN Valeriia UKR 01.04.2008
55 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 24.09.2005
56 RYDER-GARCIA Lauren GBR 13.01.2005
57 KUZNETSOVA Valeriya RUS 22.04.2005
58 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR 02.05.2005
59 BEREZOVSKAIA Daria RUS 12.08.2006
60 TSUSHKO Sofia RUS 18.10.2005
61 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 24.02.2006
62 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 23.06.2006
63 ZUNIC Milena SRB 11.10.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 04.01.2006
65 HORNYIK Mira HUN 29.06.2005
66 KULKOVA Svetlana RUS 15.01.2007
67 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS 26.07.2006
68 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 28.06.2005
69 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 12.01.2007
70 YOUSEF Mira UKR 05.11.2006
71 HILLIER Harriet GBR 25.01.2006
72 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 22.12.2006
73 KARCHEMKINA Lada RUS 07.09.2006
74 O'NEILL Grace GBR 14.03.2005
75 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 09.11.2005
76 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 15.06.2006
77 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 05.09.2005
78 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 23.07.2008
79 HOTCA Daria ROU 12.03.2005
80 KASYANENKO Kateryna UKR 22.02.2005
81 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 02.02.2007
82 HERENDI Greta HUN 31.03.2006
83 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 27.05.2006
84 BADEA Erica ROU 07.11.2007
85 DAGLI Berru TUR 24.08.2008
86 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 28.02.2005
87 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 10.07.2005
88 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 15.02.2005
89 GABUTTI Anna SUI 15.02.2006
90 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 25.01.2006
91 ALMASI Szonja HUN 14.11.2006
92 LEMER Vanessa GBR 09.05.2006
93 MITOVA Boryana BUL 28.07.2006
94 NERETINA Anastasiia UKR 26.12.2007
95 BUCSA Ioana ROU 12.07.2007
96T EVERETT Maisie GBR 13.06.2006
96T YAVTUSHENKO Yuliia UKR 05.07.2006
96T KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 24.06.2006
99 IGDELIPINAR Oyku TUR 07.07.2007
100T RIADI Salema SUI 09.08.2006
100T MOUZOURAKI Filomila GRE 16.06.2005
102 TIRIAKIDOU Maria Christina GRE 09.04.2005
103 SURESH Zoya GBR 09.03.2006
104 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE 30.09.2008
105 STAN Maria ROU 25.05.2005
106 MIKELIC Lara CRO 05.02.2006
107 KIYICI Dalya TUR 21.02.2007
108 EREN Derin TUR 21.12.2005
109 KUKIC Masa SRB 26.09.2006
110T POMORISAC Teodora SRB 10.08.2005
110T PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12.12.2007
112 MAKSIMOVIC MIa SRB 17.01.2007
113 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15.03.2007
114 KARANTZA Konstantina GRE 11.03.2005
115 BAJIC Jana SRB 04.10.2005
116 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia UKR 21.07.2008
117 GKLINAVOU Eleftheria GRE 29.08.2007
118T RIEDL Maria SVK 29.12.2006
118T PETRUS Kateryna UKR 06.07.2007
120 GURSU Zeynep TUR 12.02.2005
121 SZALMA Sara HUN 03.04.2006
122 DJUKIC Masa SRB 15.11.2007
123 EDIS Derin Su TUR 19.02.2008
124 VASILAKI Maria GRE 07.03.2008
125 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 04.10.2005
126 DOROSKI Isidora SRB 23.07.2008
127 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 09.08.2005
128 LAZAREV Dunja SRB 02.02.2007
129 SHUMSKAIA Sofiia RUS 27.11.2006
130 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 01.01.2007
131 MICHAUD Mathilde SUI 07.05.2005
132 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 02.01.2006
133T ALEXANDRESCU Alina ROU 19.11.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
133T KUMBA KOHEN Eloise GBR 04.02.2008
135 KAROVA Yoana BUL 24.01.2008
136 JONES Sabrina GBR 24.03.2005
137 PALASKA Sofia GRE 20.01.2007
138 CORTI Elena SUI 30.05.2007
139T PEKOVIC Danijela SRB 08.11.2007
139T PETKOVA neda BUL 14.12.2008
141 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 15.12.2006
142 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 24.09.2005
143T PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE 02.09.2005
143T SEREDA MARIIA UKR 11.04.2007
143T PAVLIDOU Chara Ioanna GRE 20.11.2008
146 REINIGER Antonia SUI 14.06.2006
147 CALLAGHAN Haleena GBR 27.07.2006
148T GRADINSKI Leona CRO 05.07.2005
148T CIUTA Flavia ROU 20.10.2009
150 MAJKIC Tara SRB 29.11.2005
151 STANCIU Alexandra ROU 19.10.2005
152 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR 16.12.2005
153 ELBEZ Shana SUI 11.12.2006
154 EADIE Olivia GBR 03.11.2007
155 GRAHAMSLAW Kira GBR 13.05.2007
156 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 12.05.2007
157 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD 06.03.2006
158 DENINA Kristina BUL 07.10.2006
159 HAGENBUCH Eva SUI 24.01.2006
160 VOUTSINA Myrto GRE 04.01.2007
161T RACHEVA enitsa BUL 14.02.2008
161T BUSTNES Erika NOR 01.01.2006
163T RAICU Bianca ROU 28.01.2010
163T PREDOI Andrada ROU 19.12.2009
163T BIKIC Isidora SRB 26.03.2007
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem TUR 00854972 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BIRO David ROU 00831719 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELIK Kader TUR 00854973 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CERRUTI Stefan SUI 00839750 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
CVETIC Jovan SRB 00845135 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DIKOV Plamen BUL 00833400 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR 00838203 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan HUN B 00836058 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRAIMAN Daniel HUN B 00003199 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU B 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HEREY Anatolii UKR C 00832213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORETSKYI Sergii UKR C 00842716 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE 00774397 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ILIC Danijela SRB B 00690445 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 00851898 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KIZOS Christos GRE 00828252 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOLIESOV Stepan SRB 00842880 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KURTOVIC Zdenko CRO 00850751 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia UKR 00854909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Heyza UKR B 00003760 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PEROVIC Danilo SRB 00831507 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETERDI Dominika HUN B 00689389 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 00829149 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUIU Stefan ROU 00833985 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RODIC - STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB 00855243 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROGNON Nadia SUI C 00833549 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
SEMEREDY Alexandra HUN 00845715 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SENGUL Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SOKOLOV Oleg UKR 00741648 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TSOKAS Asterios GRE 00830336 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
UZUNAY Mert TUR 00002760 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL 00839389 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARKONYI Borisz HUN 00849229 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZALAI Sarolta HUN 00849243 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR 00836485 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


